

## 17917 Mackay St LLC Investment Opportunity

# Join a Network for Black Wealth Building

Invest in the revitalization of Detroit's Black community while achieving attractive financial returns. By participating in this real estate venture, you support sustainable growth and affordable housing.

For more information, visit: <u>Secure Living LLC's Project Page</u> <u>https://securelivingrei.com/property/17917-mackay-st/</u>





### About 17917 Mackay St LLC

17917 Mackay St LLC is a pivotal real estate project aimed at economic empowerment within the Black community in Detroit.

### How to Invest

Visit the Secure Living LLC platform to learn more and start your investment journey: <u>Secure Living</u> <u>LLC's Project Page</u> <u>https://securelivingrei.com/property/17917-mackay-st/</u>

#### **Compliance Statement**

This document is not an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any securities. The offering is conducted exclusively through the Secure Living LLC platform. For detailed information about the offering, including the terms and conditions, please visit the Secure Living LLC platform. This offering complies with Regulation Crowdfunding under Section 4(a)(6) of the Securities Act of 1933.

